

SECTION. IIIA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12028/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2012 in ITA No. 637/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

C.I.T.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHARA INDIA FINANCIAL CORPORATION LTD.

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT